Jun 26 2024 (13:12) India Rail Info

Lucknow Jn. - Kathgodam Express/15043 - Exp - NER
LJN/Lucknow Junction NER to BC/Bareilly City
5h 10m - 237 km - 1 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Wed,Thu,Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 LJN Lucknow Junction NER 23:25 4 |1 0 50 (121 [NER
2 |BE Bareilly Junction 04:05 04:13 8m |2 (2 |235 |6 169 |NR

3 |[BC Bareilly City 04:35 04:40 5m |4 (2 |237 |15 |[168 |NER
4 |IZN  |Izzatnagar 04:58 05:03 5m (2 (2 |242 |29 |[173 |NER
5 |BPR |Bhojipura junction 05:28 05:30 2m |3 |2 |254 |77 |176 |NER
6 |BHI  |Baheri 05:55 06:00 5m |1 (2 |286 |46 [195 |NER
7 |KHH |Kichha 06:20 06:22 2m |2 |2 |301 |44 |202 |NER
8 |PBW |Pantnagar 06:38 06:40 2m |1 |2 313 |24 [234 |NER
9 LKU Lal Kuan Junction 06:55 07:00 5m |1 |2 319 |28 |257 |NER
10 |HDW |Haldwani 07:35 07:40 5m |1 (2 |335 |14 [433 |NER
11 |KGM |Kathgodam 08:05 1 12 341 |- 510 [NER

Jun 26 2024 (13:12) https://indiarailinfo.com




